|  Contact Us
                                                                 Price List for MC Series Magnetizer
Type Model Max. magnetizing
Voltage (V)
Max. energy
(KJ)
Magnetizing
period (S)

Pulse
Magnetizer
MC-A 450V 2.4 3-10 45 47 x42 x 37 Rare earth magnet 2,000.00
MC-B 450v 3.0 3-15 50 55 x 42 x 42 Rare earth magnet 2,200.00
MC-C 450v 6.0 3-30 150 60 x 55 x 150 Rare earth magnet 2,900.00
MC-D 450v 15.0 5-45 200 70 x 61 x 180 Big magnet 5,400.00
MC-E 450v 20.0 10-45 250 80 x 70 x 200 Big magnet 6,400.00
MC-2000 450v 1.5-4.5 3-15 30-55 55 x 42 x 42 Rare earth
magnet & ferrite
magnet
2,000.00-
2,450.00
High Voltage
Pulse
Magnetizer
MCGA1.2/1.7(T) 1200 1.7 4 130 70 x 65 x 170
¡Ü¦µ35mm
magnet
2,350.00
MCGB1.2/3.6(T) 1200 3.6 3 210 70 x 65 x 170
¡Ü¦µ40mm
magnet
3,300.00
MCGC1.2/6.5(T) 1200 6.5 5 270 70 x 65 x 170
¡Ü¦µ80mm
magnet
4,600.00
MCGD1.2/13(T) 1200 13.0 9 420 80 x 65 x 200
¡Ü¦µ100mm
magnet
7,500.00
MCGB2.0/3.0(T) 2000 3.0 5 270 70 x 65 x 170 ¡Ü¦µ25 x 4 multi-
pole  magnet
4,800.00
MCGC2.0/6.0(T) 2000 6.0 9 450 80 x 65 x 200 ¡Ü¦µ35 x 4 multi-
pole magnet
6,300.00
MCGC1.2/0.86(T) 1200 0.86 4 100 70 x 65 x 170
¡Ü¦µ20mm
magnet
2,200.00
Type Model Pole Max.